High School Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

Top

Place

1
2
3
4

Bib Name

4080 Jakae Elder
4081 Mimi Johnson
4083 Madi Shaffer
4082 Julia Needham

Year Team Name

9
10
12
9

Thermopolis High School
Thermopolis High School
Thermopolis High School
Thermopolis High School

Score

<5
<5
<5
<5

Team Score

Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete

Team Place

—_ A A

Clock Time

24:03.5
27:56.1
29:22.1
35:30.3

Pace
7:46
9:01
9:28
11:27



