## High School Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

## <u>Top</u>

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace
1	4080	Jakae Elder	9	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	1	24:03.5	7:46
2	4081	Mimi Johnson	10	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	1	27:56.1	9:01
3	4083	Madi Shaffer	12	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	1	29:22.1	9:28
4	4082	Julia Needham	9	Thermopolis High School	< 5	Incomplete	1	35:30.3	11:27